
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 
Bryant VanFossen 
Phone:  (405) 366-5492 
E-mail:   bryant.vanfossen@normanok.gov  
      
 

· Building Plan Review 
· General Application  
· Submittal Process  
· Project Status 
 

 

Landon Gum 
Phone:  (405) 366-5313 
E-mail:  landon.gum@normanok.gov 
  

· Building Plan Review 
 

 

PUBLIC WORKS/ENGINEERING 
Ken Danner  
Phone (405) 366-5458 
E-mail:  ken.danner@normanok.gov  
 

· General Public Works 
  

 

David Riesland 
Phone (405) 217-7762 
E-mail:  david.riesland@normanook.gov  
 

· Sidewalk Closures 
· Streets 
· Drive Access  
· Traffic Impact Analysis 
 

 

Todd McLellan 
Phone (405) 217-7704 
E-mail:  todd.mclellan@normanok.gov  
 

·  Site Grading/Drainage 
 

STORMWATER 
Michelle Chao 
Phone (405) 366-5435 
E-mail:   michelle.chao@normanok.gov    
 

· Erosion Control 
· Earth Change Permits 

 

FIRE PLANNING OFFICER 
Aaron Easter 
Phone:  (405) 366-5242 
E-mail:    aaron.easter@normanok.gov  
  

· Fire Code and Fire Plan Review 

PLANNING  
Kelly Abell    
Phone:  (405) 366-5434 
E-mail:   kelly.abell@normanok.gov  
 
 

· Landscape Requirements 
· Parking Requirements 
· Zoning Questions and Requirements 

 

 
SIGNS 
Kelvin Winter 
Phone (405) 366-5348 
E-mail:  kelvin.winter@normanok.gov   
 

· Sign Permit Information and Requirements 
 

 

UTILITIES 
Nathan Madenwald 
Phone (405) 366-5426 
E-mail:  nathan.madenwald@normanok.gov 
 
 
 

· Wastewater & Water  
 

 

SANITATION 
Bret Scovill 
Phone (405) 329-1023 
E-mail:  bret.scovill@normanok.gov  
 

· Sanitation Enclosures/Containers 
 

Outlying Contact: 
 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT (CLEVELAND COUNTY) 
 
Amy Allen 
Environmental Health Supervisor 
Phone (405) 366-3402 
Fax (405) 329-1273 
E-mail:  amyaa@health.ok.gov   
 
OKLAHOMA DEQ 
(Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality) 
Phone (405) 702-6100 
 

· Copies of perk tests for existing system 
· Soil profiles (required by City of Norman for 

all on-site sewer solutions 
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COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW CONTACT LIST 
(Industrial, Commercial and Multi-Family  

Developments) 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION  
Building Permits and Inspections 

225 N. Webster Ave. Norman OK 73069 
Permits: (405) 366-5311 

Inspections: (405) 366-5333 
www.normanok.gov  


